L08000086365

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300135405513

09/10/08--01014--019 **160.00

OB SEP IO AN IO: 2
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

T. HAMPTON

SEP 1 1 2008

EXAMINER

ALVAREZ, ALMAZAN & BARBARA, LLP

September 5, 2008

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. BOX 6327 Tallahassee, FI 32314

Re: Topaz Salon & Spa LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find the fully executed Articles of Organization regarding the above mentioned. Should you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Alexander P. Almazan, Esquire

APA/cvd

g:\0867-0005-00\ltr to florida department of state -re articles of organization.doc

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJ	ECT: Topaz Salon & Spa, LL0		
		ted Liability Comp	eany)
The en	aclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filin	g.
	return all correspondence concerning this man		_
	Alexander P Almazan		
		(Name of Person)	
	Alvarez, Almazan & Barbara	a, LLP	
		(Firm/Company)	
	2701 S Bayshore Drive, Sui	ite 305	
		(Address)	
	Miami, Florida 33133		
	(Ci	ty/State and Zip Cod	e)
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Alex	ander P Almazan	at (305	, 263-7700
	(Name of Person)	(Area Cod	le & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.	.00 Filing Fee \$\sum \\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filir Certified Co (additional cop	py Certificate of Status &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton E 2661 Exe	ourier Address ion Section of Corporations Building ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

A	RT	CI	F	T	No	ma
-	K I		ır.	-	1111	1116

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Topaz Salon & Spa, LLC

business entity with an active Florida registration.)

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Topaz Salon & Spa, LLC	Topaz Salon & Spa, LLC

70paz Salon & Spa, LLC
4777 Collins Avenue
4777 Collins Avenue
Clubhouse, Miami Beach, Fl 33140
Clubhouse, Miami Beach, Fl 33140

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Alvarez, Almazan & Barbara, LLP

Name

2701 S Bayshore Drive, Suite 305

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Miami, Florida 33133 FL

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

FILED

08 SEP 10 MID: 23

SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Mar			
MGRM		Susan Dalton	
		4775 Collins Avenue, #	<u></u>
		Miami Beach, Florida	
			
			
		<u></u>	
	_		
(Use attachment	if necessary)		
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the d	ate of filing:	OPTIONAL
	ted, the date, must be s	specific and cannot be more than five bu	
REQUIRED SIG	GNATURE:		
	Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.	
	(In accordance with section of this document constitution that the facts stated her	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury bin are true.)	
	Alexander P Al	1	
		ed or printed name of signee	
			Z ∞ €

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA